
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Nr.
Pesci

Peso Punt. Eff.
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Greco

Castelluzzo

Sgueglio

Loconte

Puntiroli

Primiceli

Rizzo

Di Guida

Garofalo

Buono

Togni

Marzano

D'este

Ciriello

Bruno

Dell'isola

Aliano

Petrachi

Metrangolo

Bacchiani

Vanzolini

De Paolo

Iusco

Magni

Trotto

Dario

Ruggiero

Valentini

Prifti

Giuseppe

Ivan

Andrea

Ignazio

Edo

Giovanni

Marco

Fabio

Angelo

Giuseppe

Luciano

Giuseppe

Michele

Vincenzo

Corrado

Jailson franc

Lorenzo

Antonio

Alessio

Marco

Michelangelo

Roky

Luca

Otello giulio

Walter

Carlo

Salvatore

Emilio

Bledar

Lenza Salentina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Salentina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Lenza Salentina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

Mare Nostrum 2011 A.S.D.

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Lenza Adriatica A.S.D.

G.P.S. Lo Squalo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Aquile Di Mare A.S.D.

Cannisti Smal'S (Tubertini)

Marlin Club Palermo

Lenza Salentina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Salentina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Salentina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Adriatica A.S.D.

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

Amici Del Mare (Tubertini)

Mare Nostrum 2011 A.S.D.

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

Tornado A.S.D.

Tornado A.S.D.

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2.328

921

645

630

1.408

715

577

557

370

1.252

548

516

463

364

1.012

515

500

337

326

891

509

493

334

693

413

389

324

258

644
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Direttore di Gara
Ciampi Giovanni

Giudice di Gara
Barretta Massimo



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Nr.
Pesci

Peso Punt. Eff.
Totale

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

D'aloya

Verde

Siano

D'adduzio

Bellizzi

Arena

Brocchi

Freda

Di Ciano

Garofalo

D'eusanio

Francescato

Sicignano

Boerio

Ramirez

Cerrone

Michele

Franco

Francesco

Luigi

Donato

Gianluca

Nino

Mauro

Nicola

Nicola

Jacopo

Matteo

Raffaele

Massimo

Oscar omar

Luigino

Lenza Adriatica A.S.D.

Amici Del Mare (Tubertini)

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

Fovea Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Adriatica A.S.D.

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

Fovea Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

G.P.S. Lo Squalo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Palmarese

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

403

320

309

373

342

316

177

329

312

287

166

256

256

252

150

104
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Direttore di Gara
Ciampi Giovanni

Giudice di Gara
Barretta Massimo


